
Cast Iron Scaffolding Construction Accessories / Jack Nut For Adjustable
Screw Base Jack

Basic Information

Ningbo,China

NC909

ISO9001,CE

909

100 pcs

$1-50

Wooden Case

30 days

T/T, L/C

60,000 pcs monthly

Product Specification

Base Jack Nut

Ductile Casting Iron, QT450-10

Jack Base Support

Galvanized

32/34/38

Available

scaffolding fittings, formwork accessories

More Images

for m
ore products please visit us on greycastironcasting.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Part Name:

Material:

Application:

Surface Treatment:

Size:

Sample:

Highlight:

Sunrise Foundry CO.,LTD
greycastironcasting.com
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Product Description

Cast Iron Scaffolding Construction Accessories Jack Nut for Adjustable Screw Base Jack
 
Company Information
 
We are a professional manufacturer of formwork & scaffolding system which is based in China.
We are designing and supplying all types of formwork and scaffolding accessories including tie rod, tie nut,
water stop,cuplock systems,ringlock system,jack base,prop system and other meatl products to meet customers
requirements. We have the ability to serve your constructions and industrial needs beyond your expectation.
 
Specification
 
Name Dia Weight Packing Material 

 
 
Jack nut

32mm
 
34mm
 
38mm
 

0.46KG
 
 
0.8KG
 
 
0.31KG
 

 
 
In bags or as per
your requirement,
about24MT/20'GP
 

 
 
 
Cast Iron / Steel

 

Our Advantages
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Competitive price---Direct supplier makes the price very competitive.
Stable Quality-------- Nearly 20 years supplying experience base on our Produce Ability--Autonomous producing, processing with customer's
sample or design and Operation Principle -- sincerity, coordination and value promotion.
Prompt delivery----- High technology and experienced workers, guaranteeing the fast production, so the delivery is also prompt.
Good reputation---- Keep steady and long-term cooperation with customers in Europe, Australia, Middle East, SEA and etc.
 
FAQ

How could I get a free quotation?
-- Please send us your 2D/3D drawings for a quick quotation.
-- The file format is PDF / STP / STEP / IGS / DWG and etc.
-- IF there are no drawings, we can make the drawings according to your samples!
 
How soon can I get a sample?
-- In 3 weeks according to the sample structure .
 
What is your MOQ?
-- MOQ depends on the product structure, we welcome trial order before mass-production.
-- Rapid PROTOTYPING service is available for your sample of casting!
 
How long is your delivery time?
-- It depends on the product dimension, technical requirements and quantity. We always try to meet customers' requirement by adjusting our
workshop schedule.
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